All Admitted Students Top 10 Report for Fall 2019

Total Number of Admitted Students: 4,264

Note: Numbers include any adjustments entered after the official end of the term.

School

Business, Comm & Environment

Education, Health & Leadership
Humanities & Culture

Office of Graduate Studies
Oregon Center for The Arts
SOU - General

STEM Division

Social Sciences

Undergraduate Studies

Academic Departments
Business Administration
Education
Psychology
Biology
Theatre Arts
Master in Business Admin
Communication
Criminology & Criminal Justice
Emerging Media & Digital Arts

Health, P.E., & Leadership

Report: Top 10 Report

Students
1,145
800

140

13

569

281

476

813

27

Students
623
506
427
247
220
210
205
197
154

144

Majors Students

Business Administration
Psychology

Criminal Justice

Biology

Master of Bus Admin Online
Elementary Education

Theatre

Communication

Emerging Media and Digital Art

Health and Physical Education

Colleges Transfered From
Rogue Community College OR
Southern Oregon University
Portland Community College OR
Southwestern Oregon Community
College Of The Siskiyous
Oregon State University
Shasta College
Lane Community College OR
Portland State University

Univ of Oregon

534

350

197

187

177

163

163

156

154

130

Students

593

248

79

70

67

61

61

60

58

57

High Schools Entered From
North Medford High School
South Medford High School
Ashland High School
Phoenix High School
Eagle Point High School
Grants Pass High School
Crater High School
Crater Academy Health & Public
Crater Renaissance Academy

Yreka High School

High Schools Outside Jackson County, OR

High Schools Entered From
Grants Pass High School
Crater Academy Health & Public
Crater Renaissance Academy
Yreka High School
Hidden Valley High School
Crater School of Business Inno
North Valley High School
Foothill High School
Klamath Union High School

North Bend High School

Students
175

147

124

85

73

73

40

36

33

Students
73
36
35
33
27
23
23
22
21

20

Mar 27, 2020



