## All Admitted Students Top 10 Report for Fall 2019

## Total Number of Admitted Students: 4,264

Note: Numbers include any adjustments entered after the official end of the term.

School	Students
Business, Comm & Environment	1,145
Education, Health & Leadership	800
Humanities & Culture	140
Office of Graduate Studies	13
Oregon Center for The Arts	569
SOU - General	281
STEM Division	476
Social Sciences	813
Undergraduate Studies	27

Academic Departments	Students
Business Administration	623
Education	506
Psychology	427
Biology	247
Theatre Arts	220
Master in Business Admin	210
Communication	205
Criminology & Criminal Justice	197
Emerging Media & Digital Arts	154
Health, P.E., & Leadership	144

Majors	Students
Business Administration	534
Psychology	350
Criminal Justice	197
Biology	187
Master of Bus Admin Online	177
Elementary Education	163
Theatre	163
Communication	156
Emerging Media and Digital Art	154
Health and Physical Education	130

Colleges Transfered From	Students
Rogue Community College OR	593
Southern Oregon University	248
Portland Community College OR	79
Southwestern Oregon Community	70
College Of The Siskiyous	67
Oregon State University	61
Shasta College	61
Lane Community College OR	60
Portland State University	58
Univ of Oregon	57

High Schools Entered From	Students
North Medford High School	175
South Medford High School	147
Ashland High School	124
Phoenix High School	85
Eagle Point High School	73
Grants Pass High School	73
Crater High School	40
Crater Academy Health & Public	36
Crater Renaissance Academy	35
Yreka High School	33

## High Schools Outside Jackson County, OR

High Schools Entered From	Students
Grants Pass High School	73
Crater Academy Health & Public	36
Crater Renaissance Academy	35
Yreka High School	33
Hidden Valley High School	27
Crater School of Business Inno	23
North Valley High School	23
Foothill High School	22
Klamath Union High School	21
North Bend High School	20